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Laurence King

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Laurence King
Postcode CA10 3SB

Date of birth December 1962
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TATTON SERVICES LIMITED
WESTMORLAND LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RHEGED ARTS LTD
WESTMORLAND MOTORWAY
SERVICES LIMITED

CAIRN LODGE SERVICES LIMITED
GLOUCESTER MOTORWAY
SERVICES LIMITED

TEBAY MOTORWAY SERVICES
LIMITED

FARMSHOP AND KITCHEN LIMITED
TEBAY GORGE SERVICES LIMITED
GLOUCESTERSHIRE GATEWAY
LIMITED

UBH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TETRAD LIMITED

NORTH WEST LIMITED

BABCOCK CAREERS GUIDANCE
LIMITED

PRISM RESEARCH LIMITED
NORTH WEST REGIONAL FUND
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12227472
05357857

Number
09077931
01027246

09300508
08980293
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08548029
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07002304
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00936239
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03639859
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Honours
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Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed
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Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905162481

Westmorland Limited

Westmorland Place

Orton
Penrith

Cumbria

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
25/09/2019
26/03/2012

App. Date
01/07/2018
01/07/2018

07/11/2014
07/04/2014

07/04/2014

29/05/2013
17/04/2013
06/10/2009

20/08/2003
02/01/2001
14/12/1999
20/01/1999

11/12/1998
30/03/1998

26/09/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/02/2023
09/02/2023

09/02/2023
09/02/2023

09/02/2023

09/02/2023
09/02/2023
20/05/2024

28/05/2010
31/07/2008
18/02/2000
18/02/2000

18/02/2000
18/02/2000

18/02/2000

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
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MERCIA REGIONAL VENTURES 03249066 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE (VENTURE PARTNER) 02607241 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE (TRUSTEE) LIMITED 02607239 Company is dissolved
ENTERPRISE REGIONAL VENTURES 02884035 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

LANCASHIRE ENTERPRISES 02437190 Company is dissolved
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

LANCASHIRE ENTERPRISES 02437772 Company is dissolved
(EUROPE) LIMITED

SKEMTECH LIMITED 03353521 Active - Accounts Filed
ENTERPRISES LIMITED 03228373 Company is dissolved
NWL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED 03335597 Company is dissolved
LANCASHIRE ENTERPRISES 03278581 Company is dissolved
PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

EXECUTIVE BUSINESS CHANNEL 02862053 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE HOLDING COMPANY 02401383 Active - Accounts Filed
NO 1 LIMITED

LANCASHIRE ENTERPRISES 03279317 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP TRUSTEE LIMITED 03222053 Non-Trading
PARTNERSHIP TRUSTEE LIMITED 03222053 Non-Trading

EXTRA TIME LIMITED 03041183 Company is dissolved
AIR DIFFUSION LIMITED 01137995 Non-Trading

THE NATIONAL FOOTBALL MUSEUM 03070670 Active - Accounts Filed
THE NATIONAL FOOTBALL MUSEUM 03070670 Active - Accounts Filed
PRESTON NORTH END LIMITED 01621060 Active - Accounts Filed
BAXI FIRES LIMITED 00721643 Company is dissolved
ROWBOTHAMS LIMITED 00253015 Company is dissolved
FROSTIAN LIMITED 02996036 Company is dissolved
FROSTIAN LIMITED 02996036 Company is dissolved
PRESTON NORTH END FOOTBALL 00039494  Active - Accounts Filed
CLUB,LIMITED(THE)

NEWMOND (NUMBER 5) LIMITED 02965652 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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26/09/1997
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26/09/1997
26/09/1997

26/09/1997

26/09/1997

24/09/1997

14/08/1997

27/06/1997

25/06/1997

21/03/1997

19/02/1997

21/01/1997

11/07/1996

11/07/1996
07/06/1996

10/05/1996
29/08/1995
16/06/1995
24/05/1995
21/12/1994
21/12/1994
01/12/1994

01/12/1994
13/10/1994

13/10/1994

905162481

18/02/2000 Director

18/02/2000 Director

18/02/2000 Director
18/02/2000 Director

18/02/2000 Director

18/02/2000 Director

18/02/2000 Director
18/02/2000 Director
18/02/2000 Director

Director

01/10/1997 Director

18/02/2000 Director

18/02/2000 Director

20/05/1997 Company
Secretary
20/12/1996 Director
01/11/1996 Company
Secretary
20/05/1997 Company
Secretary
01/11/1996 Company
Secretary
26/07/1996 Director
31/10/1996 Director
20/12/1996 Director
20/12/1996 Director
20/05/1997 Company
Secretary
20/12/1996 Director
06/12/1996 Company
Secretary
20/05/1997 Company
Secretary
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NEWMOND (NUMBER 5) LIMITED
ALLOY TECHNOLOGIES (UK)
LIMITED

ALLOY TECHNOLOGIES (UK)
LIMITED

PRESTON NORTH END LIMITED

AIR DIFFUSION LIMITED

ACTIONAIR EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ACTIONAIR EQUIPMENT LIMITED

BAXI FIRES LIMITED

BAXI PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BAXI GOLD LIMITED
BAXI GOLD LIMITED

ALFER LIMITED

ALFER LIMITED
BAXI UK LIMITED

BAXI UK LIMITED
BAXI PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BYBAX LIMITED

BYBAX LIMITED
BAXI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BAXI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PACKAGED AIR CONDITIONING
EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ROWBOTHAMS LIMITED

PACE SYSTEMS LIMITED
PACE SYSTEMS LIMITED

PACKAGED AIR CONDITIONING
EQUIPMENT LIMITED
GRADWOOD MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02965652
02965664

02965664

01621060

01137995

02906530

02906530

00721643

00367875

02795795

02795795

02799059

02799059
02799058

02799058
00367875

01986202

01986202
01741479

01741479
01014433

00253015

01837903
01837903

01014433

00968469

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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13/10/1994
07/10/1994

07/10/1994

25/09/1994

06/04/1994

25/03/1994

25/03/1994

11/01/1994

11/01/1994

21/04/1993

21/04/1993

23/03/1993

23/03/1993
23/03/1993

23/03/1993
07/08/1992

21/07/1991

21/07/1991
21/07/1991

21/07/1991
14/05/1991

14/05/1991

14/05/1991
14/05/1991

14/05/1991

10/05/1991

905162481

20/12/1996
07/05/1997

07/05/1997

31/10/1996

20/12/1996

20/05/1997

20/05/1997

30/06/1995

20/12/1996

20/12/1996

20/12/1996

20/05/1997

20/12/1996
20/05/1997

11/01/1994
20/05/1997

20/05/1997

20/12/1996
20/05/1997

20/12/1996
30/04/1993

19/05/1993

05/06/1992
19/05/1993

30/04/1993

19/05/1993

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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GRADWOOD SALES LIMITED 00886715 Company is dissolved 10/05/1991 30/04/1993 Company
Secretary
GRADWOOD MANUFACTURING 00968469 Company is dissolved 10/05/1991 19/05/1993 Director
LIMITED
GRADWOOD SALES LIMITED 00886715 Company is dissolved 10/05/1991 30/04/1993 Director

N/A* - no information available
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